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UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE
CERTIFICATE OF CORRECTION

PATENT NO. : Des 429,342 Page 1 of 2
DATED . August 8, 2000
INVENTOR(S) : Julian Richard Hawthorn Binns

It is certified that error appears in the above-identified patent and that said Letters Patent Is
hereby corrected as shown below:

Title page,
The title page should be deleted and substitute therefore the attached Title page.

Signed and Sealed this

Thirtieth Day of July, 2002

Afttest:

JAMES E. ROGAN
Artesting Officer Direcror of the United States Patent and Trademark Office




.. D25M4
crereecre 206/
256/1 1

Page 2 of 2
LIZ1990 Kby e

Des. 429,342
Aug. 8, 2000

of1 52

CLAIM

DESCRIPTION
1 Claim, 1 Drawing Sheet

1960 COX oo,
Q/1992 Nolan ...ooeeeeeeiieeiins

Patent Number

Date of Patent

(L]
2954212
5.143.354
5.577.710

(45]
The FIGURE is a fragmented perspecive view, the pattern

The ornamental design for security fencing top extension, as
being repetitive throughout the length.

Arntorney, Agent, or Firm—Bruce A. Tassan
shown and described.

Primarv Examiner—Dorts Clark

[57]

25-02
. D25/46
.. D25/46

D25/45, 46

25672, 3, 11; D25/38.

References Cited
U.S. PATENT DOCUMENTS

Jultan Richard Hawthorn Binns.
250,654 6/1882 Worthington ..

Potters Bar, United Kingdom

29/095,667
Oct. 28, 1998

Kingdom
14 Years

Assignee: Binns Fencing Limited. United

Field of Search ..o

SECURITY FENCING TOP EXTENSION
Appl. No.:
Filed:

Inventor;

Term:

United States Patent |9

Binns

[54]
[ /5]
[73]
L]
[21]
[22]
[51]
[52]
[58]
[56]

> LAV, S

BTN v N
K \L\&.m, ORI
ALK

]

AT AN

B LN
1) A

#u . "

L] 1

¢

W

Aﬂ,ﬁ.a
Reuan N

TR

/_
W\ A
W

4
v,




	Claims
	Front Page
	Specification
	Drawings
	Corrections/Annotated Pages

